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38557 MAINT/ALTR 0 09/05/2019

15905 SFR 415 08/16/1999

2001HX Base Yr

288 SW DRAGONFLY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,296 136.0425 152.37 502,212 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2709

BAS 2,709 100 2,709 309,578

FGR 728 55 400 45,711

FOP 62 30 19 2,171

FOP 78 30 23 2,629

UDU 221 55 122 13,942

UOP 114 20 23 2,629

3,912 3,296 376,659

BAS= W15  U4 L4  W5 UOP=  U2 L2  W18  L2 D2   D4 R3  E15  R4
U4  $  D4 L4  FOP= W13 S6 E9 N2  U4 R4 $  L4 D4  S2 W9 N6 W2
L3 U4  W5  L3 D3  W4 S15 W5 S17 E5 S16 E4 S2 E7 N2 E2 FOP= S4
E9 N10 W7 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E7 S2 E10 FGR= S28 E26 N28 W26$ E28
N29 W2 N14 $ PTR= E30 UDU= E17 N13 W17 S13$ W30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,824.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,736

4,736

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1218.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


